
COMM SE COR OF N1/2 OF S1/2 OF N
RUN W 43.42 FOR POB, RUN N 219.9
FT, S 222.68 FT, E APPROX 311.08

TYLER GREGORY TODD
159 SW BRADSHAW GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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GREGORY TODD TYLER

0679/0772 3/17/1989 WD U I 19,100
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GRANTEE:
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MOLINA
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XFOB:2:1: LEAN TO'S

HX Base Yr

462 SW WALTER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,784 120.0000 134.40 239,770 1977 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1345

BAS 1,345 100 1,345 117,499

FCP 420 25 105 9,173

FEP 192 80 154 13,454

FOP 114 30 34 2,971

FST 143 55 79 6,902

UOP 336 20 67 5,853

2,550 1,784 155,850

BAS= W11 FEP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 UOP= N12 W28 S12 E28$ W28
S27 E26 FOP=  S6 E19 N6 W19$ E19 FCP= S6 E21 N20 W21 S14$ N14
E10 FST= E11 N13 W11 S13$ N13$.
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0

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 0.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.33 15,000.00 19,950.00 13,366


